Sharon Walker

LEGACY AT LAKE DUNLAP : 60°'S

@ Move-in
@ Available @ Model Under Construction Ready
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This community information and available home sites are subject to change without notice

Prices, plans, specifications, square footage and availability subject to change without notice or prior obligation. Dimensions, Lot size and square footage are approximate and may vary upon
elevations and/or options selected. Elevation materials may vary per subdivision requirement. Please see your Sales Counselor for more information.



LEGACY AT LAKE DUNLAP : 60'S

Lot #

10

23

11

10

10

Prices, plans, specifications, square footage and availability subject to change without notice or prior obligation. Dimensions, Lot size and square footage are approximate and may vary upon
elevations and/or options selected. Elevation materials may vary per subdivision requirement. Please see your Sales Counselor for more information.

Address

112 Lake Como Pt

304 Flathead Lake

319 Grand Legacy

416 Lake Champlain

500 Lac Du Ciel PI

343 Grand Legacy

339 Grand Legacy

327 Grand Legacy

307 Grand Legacy

303 Grand Legacy

229 Grand Legacy

225 Grand Legacy

213 Grand Legacy

209 Grand Legacy

508 Lac Du Ciel PI

504 Lac Du Ciel PI

412 Lake Champlain

Model Home

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Details

Available Plans

View this home »

View this home »

View this home »

View this home »


https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/new-braunfels/legacy-at-lake-dunlap-60s/13718/304-flathead-lake/1637076/
https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/new-braunfels/legacy-at-lake-dunlap-60s/13718/319-grand-legacy/1623425/
https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/new-braunfels/legacy-at-lake-dunlap-60s/13718/416-lake-champlain/1632323/
https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/new-braunfels/legacy-at-lake-dunlap-60s/13718/500-lac-du-ciel-pl/1633175/

LEGACY AT LAKE DUNLAP : 60'S

Lot #

28

27

22

19

18

14

13

11

Prices, plans, specifications, square footage and availability subject to change without notice or prior obligation. Dimensions, Lot size and square footage are approximate and may vary upon

Address

403 Lake Champlain

407 Lake Champlain

300 Flathead Lake

309 Flatehead Lake

313 Flathead Lake

201 Lac Leman Dr

205 Lac Leman Dr

213 Lac Leman Dr

Lot Size

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available
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elevations and/or options selected. Elevation materials may vary per subdivision requirement. Please see your Sales Counselor for more information.

Details



