

## LEGACY AT LAKE DUNLAP: 60'S

Move-in

Available Model Under Construction Ready



This community information and available home sites are subject to change without notice





## LEGACY AT LAKE DUNLAP: 60'S

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Details
10	112 Lake Como Pt		Model Home	Available Plans
23	304 Flathead Lake		Under Construction	View this home »
5	319 Grand Legacy		Move In Ready	View this home »
4	416 Lake Champlain		Under Construction	View this home »
8	500 Lac Du Ciel PI		Under Construction	View this home »
11	343 Grand Legacy		Lot Available	
10	339 Grand Legacy		Lot Available	
7	327 Grand Legacy		Lot Available	
2	307 Grand Legacy		Lot Available	
1	303 Grand Legacy		Lot Available	
8	229 Grand Legacy		Lot Available	
7	225 Grand Legacy		Lot Available	
4	213 Grand Legacy		Lot Available	
3	209 Grand Legacy		Lot Available	
10	508 Lac Du Ciel Pl		Lot Available	
9	504 Lac Du Ciel PI		Lot Available	
3	412 Lake Champlain		Lot Available	





## LEGACY AT LAKE DUNLAP: 60'S

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Details
28	403 Lake Champlain		Lot Available	
27	407 Lake Champlain		Lot Available	
22	300 Flathead Lake		Lot Available	
19	309 Flatehead Lake		Lot Available	
18	313 Flathead Lake		Lot Available	
14	201 Lac Leman Dr		Lot Available	
13	205 Lac Leman Dr		Lot Available	
11	213 Lac Leman Dr		Lot Available	